State Championship Team Results

Place Team /Racer
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Trojan Mtn Bike Team

Mill Creek High School
Denmark High School
Walton High School
Northgate High School
Allatoona High School
Jackson County High School
Lumpkin County High School
Oconee High School
Campbell High School
Sequoyah High School
Barrow Arts & Science Academy
Cherokee High School
Fannin County High School
Cherokee Bluff High School
Woodstock High School
White County High School
Decatur High School
Jefferson High School

North Cobb Christian School
North Gwinnett High School
Dawson County Composite
Roswell High School

Pope High School

Buford High School

Etowah High School

North Forsyth High School
North Paulding High School
GMC Prep

Lanier Christian Academy

Riverwood High School

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Division |

Points
2089.00

2084.00
2043.00
1977.00
1934.00
1907.00
1891.00
1709.00
1636.00
1585.00
1576.00
1546.00
1533.00
1437.00
1430.00
1353.00
1348.00
1309.00
1289.00
1286.00
1269.00
1205.00
1148.00
1133.00
1131.00
1086.00

990.00

978.00

893.00

880.00

865.00
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Place Team /Racer

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Chestatee High School
Wheeler High School
Midtown High School

East Forsyth High School
North Hall High School
Winder Barrow High School
Marietta High School

Pace Academy

Newnan High School

Harrison High School
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Division |
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Points
606.00

555.00
551.00
544.00
427.00
302.00
292.00
286.00
276.00
247.00
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State Championship Team Results

Division Il
Place Team /Racer Points
1 Yonah Composite 2020.00
2 Blankets Creek Homeschool 1964.00
3 Columbus Composite 1932.00
4 Line Creek Shredders Composite 1907.00
5 Blankets Creek Composite 1861.00
6 Big Creek Composite 1771.00
7 Milton Composite 1748.00
8 Gilmer Cartecay Composite 1695.00
9 Chattahoochee Grippers Composite 1658.00
10 Habersham Composite 1552.00
11 Allatoona Creek Composite 1505.00
12 Forsyth Composite 1406.00
13 Southside Trail Riders Composite 1404.00
14 Red Clay Composite 1264.00
15 Southwest Atlanta Composite 1242.00
16 Tri-County Composite 1093.00
17 Paulding Composite 1091.00
18 West Gwinnett Composite 1044.00
19 Augusta Composite 1001.00
20 North Dekalb Composite 876.00
21 Sope Creek OTP Composite 874.00
22 Sope Creek ITP Composite 855.00
23 Middle GA Composite 793.00
24 Oconee Composite 787.00
25 Prima Tappa Composite 771.00
26 Savannah Trail Mix Composite 714.00
27 North Fulton Composite 643.00
28 Rome Composite 571.00
29 Fannin Composite 520.00
30 Grayson Composite 380.00
31 Pinhoti Composite 302.00
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State Championship Team Results

Division I
Place Team /Racer Points
32 Bartram Composite 248.00
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